
Girls' Golf - Charleston Regional

Team Golfer Score Place Qual (q=team, Q=indiv)

Charleston Chappell, Paige 81 1 q
Sullivan Darush, Addison 86 2 q
Charleston Harpster, Hannah 87 3 q
(Paris) Colvin, Carah 87 3 Q
Monticello Long, Ashley 91 5 q
Monticello Stringer, Molly 93 6 q
(Tuscola) Ring, Claire 93 6 Q
Sullivan Miller, Esther 99 8 q
Charleston Moore, Shakinah 100 9 q
Pana Epley, Elizabeth 101 10 Q
Charleston Pearson, Taryn 102 11 q
Charleston Zerbst, Stacey 102 11 q
Sullivan Dullin, Irie 102 11 q
Pana Leduc, Hannah 103 14 Q
Sullivan Britton, Alexis 105 15 q
(Marshall) Stewart, Annie 106 16 Q
Charleston Flight, Sarah 107 17 q
Pana Dilley, Emma 110 18 Q
Mt. Zion Blake, Kynleigh 112 19 Q
(Tuscola) Banta, Lainey 112 19 Q
Mt. Zion Houser, Riley 114 21 Q
St. Teresa Naber, Emily 115 22 Q
Pana Swisher, Kasey 116 23
Monticello Shidler, Malainie 117 24 q
Monticello Webber, Claire 117 24 q
Mt. Zion Rhoades, Addison 117 24
(Windsor) Reynolds, Haylee 117 24
Mt. Zion Lutt, Madelyn 118 28
(Paris) Waltz, Katt 120 29
(Marshall) Clark, Lyvvea 124 30
(Tuscola) Root, Whitney 126 31
Monticello Vanschoyk, Ella 128 32 q
Mt. Zion Kyburz, Lauren 128 32
Sullivan Wallace, Erin 129 34 q
Pana Hendrickson, Chloe 129 34
Pana Pauley, Josie 129 34
(Marshall) Wilson, Jerzi 131 37
St. Teresa Prasun, Madison 132 38
(Meridian) Sterling, Maria 132 38
(Taylorville) Wells, Emma 139 40
Sullivan Shriver, Alyssa 140 41 q
(Shelbyville) Tynan, Ella 140 41
St. Teresa Allison, Maddie 142 43
Mt. Zion Warner, Bethany 142 43



St. Teresa Pruitt, Ella 146 45
(Shelbyville) Congenie, Emma 149 46
(Taylorville) Anderson, Mattie 156 47
St. Teresa Preston, Hannah 165 48
Monticello Houser, Ellie WD q

TEAM SCORES

Charleston Chappell, Paige 81 1 q 370
Charleston Harpster, Hannah 87 3 q
Charleston Moore, Shakinah 100 9 q
Charleston Pearson, Taryn 102 11 q
Charleston Zerbst, Stacey 102 11 q
Charleston Flight, Sarah 107 17 q

Sullivan Darush, Addison 86 2 q 392
Sullivan Miller, Esther 99 8 q
Sullivan Dullin, Irie 102 11 q
Sullivan Britton, Alexis 105 15 q
Sullivan Wallace, Erin 129 34 q
Sullivan Shriver, Alyssa 140 41 q

Monticello Long, Ashley 91 5 q 418
Monticello Stringer, Molly 93 6 q
Monticello Shidler, Malainie 117 24 q
Monticello Webber, Claire 117 24 q
Monticello Vanschoyk, Ella 128 32 q
Monticello Houser, Ellie WD q

Pana Epley, Elizabeth 101 10 Q 430
Pana Leduc, Hannah 103 14 Q
Pana Dilley, Emma 110 18 Q
Pana Swisher, Kasey 116 23
Pana Hendrickson, Chloe 129 34
Pana Pauley, Josie 129 34

Mt. Zion Blake, Kynleigh 112 19 Q 461
Mt. Zion Houser, Riley 114 21 Q
Mt. Zion Rhoades, Addison 117 24
Mt. Zion Lutt, Madelyn 118 28
Mt. Zion Kyburz, Lauren 128 32
Mt. Zion Warner, Bethany 142 43

St. Teresa Naber, Emily 115 22 Q 535
St. Teresa Prasun, Madison 132 38



St. Teresa Allison, Maddie 142 43
St. Teresa Pruitt, Ella 146 45
St. Teresa Preston, Hannah 165 48
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